Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 8/29/2016 Wilmington 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM USBA Creditors Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13 Alton Lennon Federal Bldg., Room 12

Case Number
1 16-03878-5-SWH

2 16-03981-5-SWH

3 16-04030-5-SWH

4 16-03882-5-SWH

5 16-03873-5-SWH

6 16-03705-5-SWH

7 16-03747-5-SWH

8 16-03824-5-SWH

9 16-03695-5-SWH

10 16-03801-5-SWH

11 16-03203-5-SWH

12 16-03027-5-SWH

13 16-03683-5-SWH

14 16-03947-5-SWH

15 16-03985-5-SWH

16 16-04019-5-SWH

17 16-03790-5-SWH
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Debtor

Joshua Lamir Stewart

Annette L Corvelli

Melissa A. Berry

Dexter Meredith Williams

Toni Giles Williams

Marsha Ann Jenkins

Stephen Edward Urban

Lauren Ann Urban

Scott Paul Laney

Paula Marie Laney

Steven Dewayne Benton

Rudolph Taylor Jr.

Gabrielle Suzanne Barone

Beulah Rose Racine

Linda Hall Johnson

Michael Leon Thompson

Gregg Louis Yoder

Bradley Cole Watkins

Ashley Nicole Watkins

Charles Leo Flynn

Richard Arthur Lehman

Attorney
Craig |. Bryant

Paul A. Newton

Robert E. Fuller Jr.

Bruce F. Jobe

Meredith P. Ezzell

Anthony L. Register

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

Richard Preston Cook

Richard Preston Cook

Andrea B. Young

Andrea B. Young

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

James S. Price

James S. Price

James S. Price

2 Princess Street

Wilmington, NC 28401

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03878&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03981&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04030&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03882&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03873&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03705&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03747&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03824&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03695&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03801&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03203&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03027&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03683&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03947&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03985&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04019&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03790&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Case Number

16-03733-5-SWH

16-03776-5-SWH

16-03796-5-SWH

16-03870-5-SWH

16-03946-5-SWH

16-03671-5-SWH

16-03798-5-SWH

16-03961-5-SWH

16-04013-5-SWH

16-04060-5-SWH

16-03858-5-SWH

16-04008-5-SWH

16-03759-5-SWH

16-03805-5-SWH

16-03877-5-SWH

16-03755-5-SWH

16-03804-5-SWH

16-03842-5-SWH

16-03716-5-SWH

Debtor
Etta Marie Baldwin

Ryan Stacey Holliday

Angela Nicole Holliday

Michael Curtis Poore

Robert Derek Lurch

Lucas G Calcagno
Jennifer Calcagno

Gwendolyn Ezzell Robbins

Stephen D Murray

Joseph David Reid

Ann Ellis Blake

Michael Samuel Charles

Belinda Jones

Mary Jo Small

Billy J Cole

Patricia P Cole

Eugene T Cheval

June H Cheval

Annemarie Slevin

Leroy W. Hooks

Barbara D Harrison

Alicia A. Ramey

Lamar R. Brown

Attorney
Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Pro Se

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03733&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03776&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03796&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03870&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03946&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03671&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03798&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03961&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04013&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04060&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03858&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04008&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03759&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03805&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03877&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03755&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03804&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03842&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03716&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

